
Tujuan Beribadah
by John Lagun Siang

Submission date: 07-Jul-2023 08:43AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2127485817
File name: Tujuan_Beribadah.docx (40.86K)
Word count: 1926
Character count: 11907



11

12

13

16



1

4

4

7

9



8

14



2

3

5

6

15

17



10







15%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

2%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

Tujuan Beribadah
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

powerfulgroovy.blogspot.com
Internet Source

jambi.tribunnews.com
Internet Source

www.bible.com
Internet Source

Submitted to UIN Raden Intan Lampung
Student Paper

www.thisismyjourneywithgod.com
Internet Source

jawaban.com
Internet Source

journals.ukitoraja.ac.id
Internet Source

www.golgothaministry.org
Internet Source

repository.sttjaffray.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Submitted to Washoe County School District
Student Paper

repositorio.ucv.edu.pe
Internet Source

repository.uksw.edu
Internet Source

yusaktrizoe.blogspot.com
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

renunganharian.net
Internet Source

escritoriodelapostol.blogspot.com
Internet Source

look-better.fun
Internet Source


